
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the Second Amendment to the Professional Services Agreement
(BC-08-010) with Kenneth Fogelberg, MD (a local vendor) in the amount of $14,650 to provide
Obstetrical/Gynecological outpatient and inpatient services for the Santa Maria Women's Center, for total of
$357,765 for the period August 6, 2007 through December 31, 2008, Fifth District.

[Enter body here.]

File #: 09-00067, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

